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The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:55pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dez Nutz 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 5-5 17280 16008 21086

SunkinShip:( 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 5-5 17464 16865 21188

Crazy Bitch 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 4-6 15782 15361 18983

Dropout 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 2-8 13415 17611 16646

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Quadruple D 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 8-2 17644 15388 22107

Bronx bomberz 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 7-3 16696 13871 20278

Gunslinger From Hell 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-4 15783 16699 19772

Falconer's Pride 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 3-7 15650 16929 19749

Total Points
Quadruple D 22107

SunkinShip:( 21188

Dez Nutz 21086

Bronx bomberz 20278

Gunslinger From Hell 19772

Falconer's Pride 19749

Crazy Bitch 18983

Dropout 16646
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ELITE 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 5-5 17908 16469 22167

RuNUTS 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 15334 16327 18751

Hail Mary 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 4-6 17451 16125 21255

Fatal FETUS 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 3-7 15680 17390 19486

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

VDAWG03 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 7-3 15711 15499 19227

The Incredibles 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 6-4 15895 16245 19418

More Cushin for the Pushin 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 6-4 15658 16387 19567

Stafford N Sons 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 4-6 15580 15757 18960

Total Points
ELITE 22167

Hail Mary 21255

More Cushin for the Pushin 19567

Fatal FETUS 19486

The Incredibles 19418

VDAWG03 19227

Stafford N Sons 18960

RuNUTS 18751
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